
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

12 

46 

90 

62 

71 

23 

88 

9 

14 

58 

34 

10 

60 

89 

93 

33 

68 

78 

36 

32 

59 

38 

Name 

SACHAI NATHAKUNJORN 

DAVIDE DORIGO 

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON 

VONGSAPAT KETSIRI 

NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG 

NUTANUN KARUKOS 

SIRASITH SANSUK 

TONY PERCY 

WANLOP WONGPUTORN 

THANASITH BHUNYATHARANONTH 

THAKOON PIAKONG 

CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG 

AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL 

ENZO NG 

KRITTIN RATTANA 

KITTISAK SEANGSALAK 

CHU SHAO WEI JONATHAN 

NITHIWAT THIPPAYATHAT 

NANTAPHAN SIRISARITTHARAKUL 

KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL 

ALISA KUNKWAENG 

SURASAK DAKENG 

Team 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team 

PT MAXNITRON x WISE BRD NEXZTER VENOM BY RONGPO POWER UNIT 

Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC 

Fast-Store 

BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team 

DC Garage with Kuroki Racing 

Perfect 10 Racing Class 1000 Racing Team 

BKC Motorsport 

TEIN & KUROKI RACING 

BKC Motorsport 

BK CLUTCH./ VOLTRONIC./  BEST MOTORSPORT 

V60 PERFORMANCE AND AUTOBUTLER 

NDEO Racing 

TTmotorsport-Cusco Thailand-SLautoslide-S63project 

HOC & Greenfield x VG x Voltronic x BKC 

NDEO Racing 

DC Garage with Kuroki Racing 

Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC 

Wolver by Onlyone 

BBMP Motorsport 

RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports 

Class 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

8 

7 

1 

12 

Total Tm 

28:05.115 

28:05.689 

28:17.230 

28:20.751 

28:32.500 

28:37.144 

28:40.020 

28:57.824 

28:57.952 

28:59.154 

28:59.215 

29:02.294 

29:18.239 

29:20.692 

29:31.517 

29:47.163 

28:59.182 

20:27.367 

16:55.760 

2:43.910 

28:11.350 

Diff 

0.574 

12.115 

15.636 

27.385 

32.029 

34.905 

52.709 

52.837 

54.039 

54.100 

57.179 

1:13.124 

1:15.577 

1:26.402 

1:42.048 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

Tires 

YK 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

GITI 

YK 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Margin of Victory 

0.574 

Avg. Speed 

116.747 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.791 

Best Speed 

123.460 

Best Lap by 

46 - DAVIDE DORIGO 

 

Printed: 8/30/2025 8:34:28 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5 
SIAM GROUP N 

OFFICIAL RACE 4 

Race started at 17:33:33 

Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km 

8/30/2025 16:20 

No.10 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.43 / No.38 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.44
No.89 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.45 / No.38 DQ failed to scrutineer, as per stewards penalty form No.55
No.78 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.47 / No.88 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.48
No.89 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.49 / No.60 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.50
No.71 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.51 / No.9 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.52





