











Sorted on Laps





## PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5

## Chang\_International\_Circuit 4.554 km

SIAM GROUP N **OFFICIAL RACE 4** 

8/30/2025 16:20

Race started at 17:33:33

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Tires
1	12	SACHAI NATHAKUNJORN	PT Autobacs Team Thailand	PRO	12	28:05.115		YK
2	46	DAVIDE DORIGO	BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team	AM	12	28:05.689	0.574	YK
3	90	NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON	PT MAXNITRON x WISE BRD NEXZTER VENOM BY RONGPO POWER UNIT	AM	12	28:17.230	12.115	GITI
4	62	VONGSAPAT KETSIRI	Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC	PRO	12	28:20.751	15.636	GITI
5	71	NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG	Fast-Store	PRO	12	28:32.500	27.385	YK
6	23	NUTANUN KARUKOS	BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team	AM	12	28:37.144	32.029	YK
7	88	SIRASITH SANSUK	DC Garage with Kuroki Racing	AM	12	28:40.020	34.905	YK
8	9	TONY PERCY	Perfect 10 Racing Class 1000 Racing Team	PRO	12	28:57.824	52.709	YK
9	14	WANLOP WONGPUTORN	BKC Motorsport	AM	12	28:57.952	52.837	GITI
10	58	THANASITH BHUNYATHARANONTH	TEIN & KUROKI RACING	PRO	12	28:59.154	54.039	YK
11	34	THAKOON PIAKONG	BKC Motorsport	AM	12	28:59.215	54.100	YK
12	10	CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG	BK CLUTCH./ VOLTRONIC./ BEST MOTORSPORT	PRO	12	29:02.294	57.179	GITI
13	60	AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL	V60 PERFORMANCE AND AUTOBUTLER	AM	12	29:18.239	1:13.124	GITI
14	89	ENZO NG	NDEO Racing	AM	12	29:20.692	1:15.577	GITI
15	93	KRITTIN RATTANA	TTmotorsport-Cusco Thailand-SLautoslide-S63project	AM	12	29:31.517	1:26.402	YK
16	33	KITTISAK SEANGSALAK	HOC & Greenfield x VG x Voltronic x BKC	AM	12	29:47.163	1:42.048	GITI
17	68	CHU SHAO WEI JONATHAN	NDEO Racing	AM	11	28:59.182	1 Lap	GITI
Not classifie	ed							
DNF	78	NITH IWAT THIPPAYATHAT	DC Garage with Kuroki Racing	PRO	8	20:27.367	DNF	YK
DNF	36	NANTAPHAN SIRISARITTHARAKUL	Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC	AM	7	16:55.760	DNF	YK
DNF	32	KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL	Wolver by Onlyone	АМ	1	2:43.910	DNF	YK
DNS	59	ALISA KUNKWAENG	BBMP Motorsport	AM			DNS	YK
DQ	38	SURASAK DAKENG	RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports	PRO	12	28:11.350	DQ	

No.10 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.43 / No.38 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.44 No.89 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.45 / No.38 DQ failed to scrutineer, as per stewards penalty form No.55 No.78 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.47 / No.88 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.48 No.89 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.49 / No.60 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.50 No.71 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.51 / No.9 +15 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form No.52

	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.574	116.747	2:12.791	123.460	46 - DAVIDE DORIGO	

Orbits





















